Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	By	To	
463-12	CD	PL, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION APPROVING THE OFFICE OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT'S ANNUAL
			ACTION PLAN FOR SUBMISSION TO THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING
			AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT. 463-12(CD)
479-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2012. 479-12(OMB)
480-12	OMB	F, R	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
		ŕ	MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2012. 480-12(OMB)
481-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
		ŕ	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2012. 481-12(OMB)
483-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
		ŕ	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2012. 483-12(OMB)
484-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
		ŕ	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2012. 484-12(OMB)
485-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
		·	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2012. 485-12(OMB)
486-12	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE NASSAU COUNTY YOUTH BOARD. 486-12(OMB)
487-12	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY. 487-12(OMB)
488-12	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY. 488-12(OMB)
489-12	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 489-12(OMB)

FINANCE 1

490-12	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES. 490-12(OMB)
491-12	OMB	PL, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE OFFICE OF REAL ESTATE SERVICES. 491-12(OMB)
493-12	PW	PW, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION APPROVING A FEDERAL-AID PROJECT ADMINISTERED BY THE NEW
			YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY
			OF NASSAU TO PARTICIPATE IN THE NON-FEDERAL SHARE OF THE COST OF
			CONSTRUCTION, AND IN THE COST OF CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISION AND
			INSPECTION OF THE PROJECT, AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE OF THE
			COUNTY OF NASSAU TO EXECUTE AN AGREEMENT, ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY
			WITH THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR THE
			PERFORMANCE OF SUCH WORK FOR THE PROJECT AND FOR THE PARTICIPATION BY
			THE COUNTY IN THE NON-FEDERAL SHARE OF THE COST OF THE PROJECT,
			IDENTIFIED AS P.I.N. 0760.03, FOR THE INSTALLATION OF AN INCIDENT
			MANAGEMENT SYSTEM, PHASE 4, ONTO VARIOUS COUNTY ROADS IN NASSAU
			COUNTY, NEW YORK . 493-12(PW)
494-12	PW	PW, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO AN INTER-MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT WITH THE VILLAGE OF
			VALLEY STREAM IN RELATION TO A PROJECT TO UNDERTAKE STORM WATER
100.15	01.50		QUALITY IMPROVEMENTS. 494-12(PW)
498-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
100.10	01.50		MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2012. 498-12(OMB)
499-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
F00 12	07.50	ED	MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2012. 499-12(OMB)
500-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2012. 500-12(OMB)

FINANCE 2

504-12	PW	PW, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			A BOND ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR A CAPITAL EXPENDITURE TO FINANCE A
			PROJECT UNDER THE ENVIRONMENTAL PROGRAM ESTABLISHED PURSUANT TO
			TITLE 59 OF THE MISCELLANEOUS LAWS OF NASSAU COUNTY, AUTHORIZING
			\$531,250 OF BONDS OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO FINANCE SAID EXPENDITURE,
			AND MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT, PURSUANT TO THE LOCAL FINANCE LAW
			OF NEW YORK AND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 504-
			12(PW)

FINANCE 3